Scheme Name

Date of Financial Evaluation
Undertaken by

Financial Evaluation Starts

Property type
Number of bedrooms
units

Total new Beds

category

Retained ownership %age

Shared ownership Dwellings

Shared Ownership Dwelling Equivalents
Current Market Sales Value

Total Sales Income

Total Retained Capital Value

Total Development Value

Valuation Details
Valuer

Date of Valuation
Rental Value per month
Property Valuation

If Social Housing - Complete
Jan 1999 market value
2020-21 Weekly Rent

Current full (100%) market rent - pcm

Annual Market rent
Gross Yield

Weekly Market rent

(Incl SC for Affordable)
100% MR
90%,MR
80%,MR
75%,MR
70%,MR
65%,MR
60%,MR
55%,MR
50%,MR

LHA CAP 2020-21

Gross Rental Values

80% MR
75% MR
70% MR
65%,MR
60%,MR
55%,MR
50%,MR

APPENDIX 4

Winnall Evaluation - Company Leasing Block B for 35 years

19/05/2021

Dick Johnson & Debbie Rhodes

L2021 Total
FLAT FLAT HOUSE FLAT
1 2 2 1
14 18 3 41
w3 & x4 0 0O 0 0
Shared Shared Shared
Ownership Ownership Ownership Other

64% 64% 64% 100%

C.Jonas C.Jonas C.Jonas C.Jonas
Jul-20 Apr-20 Oct-19 Jul-20
850 1,050 1,267 525
190,000 250,000 371,667 190,000
46712 79023 19580

|Market Rent
LHA 2021 (MAX)

Selected rent for NPV
70% MR
Voids and Bad debts
Net Rental Income Stream

Management Costs
(Assumes Nil)

Repairs and Maint

Major Works
REINSTATEMENT-BUILD COST
%age to use

Annual cost

Total Cost

SC for Shared owners

Service Charges per week
SC per year

0.80% 0.80% 0.80%

1,400

15 15 15




Capital costs
Works

Land

Fees

SDLT

Contingency

Total Eligible works
Ineligible costs
Total Scheme Costs

Is Scheme Eligible for RTB 1-4-1

Income

Sales

HRA reserves

S106

Estate Improvement
CIL Funding

HE Grant

RTB Income
Global Inputs

Increase in costs (RPI)
Increase in Income (CPI)

Increases in Rents to 2025-26

Increase in Rents after vear 5

Include Residual Social Housing EUV in NPV
PWLB borrowing rate 30 Years

Discount rate

House Price inflation

Business Planning period

7,353,678 7,353,678

245,000 467,400

764,303 438,481 438,481
389,490 389,490

500,000 500,000

2,990,821
208,000 208,000
755,000
262,500 787,500

2.50%

2.50%

NET SCHEME CAPITAL COST

GROSS DEVELOPMENT COST

Gross Capital Costs
Net Capital Cost




